
Ime in priimek tekmovalca Kraj/klub Ime konja

1 Dejan Strgar Peđy DS Camping 0 : 58 : 28 0 : 0 0 : 58 : 28

2 Dejan Strgar Ajša DS Camping 0 : 58 : 51 0 : 0 0 : 58 : 51

3 Blaž Kavčič KK Žiri Pajo 1 : 4 : 7 0 : 0 1 : 4 : 7

4 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Poppey 1 : 5 : 40 0 : 0 1 : 5 : 40

5 Stare Roman KK Šenčur Divine 1 : 4 : 53 0 : 5 1 : 9 : 53

6 Blaž Kavčič KK Žiri Vihra 1 : 3 : 7 0 : 10 1 : 13 : 7

7 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Poppey 1 : 8 : 71 0 : 5 1 : 13 : 71

8 Jaka Štemfelj KK Ratitovec Jonatan 1 : 16 : 47 0 : 0 1 : 16 : 47

9 Nejc Zakrajšek KK Krvavec Miško 1 : 6 : 98 0 : 10 1 : 16 : 98

10 Anja Vidmar Kodelja KK Žiri Zoro 1 : 13 : 7 0 : 5 1 : 18 : 7

11 Janez Naglič KK Žiri Rona 1 : 13 : 30 0 : 5 1 : 18 : 30

12 Luka Oblak KK Žiri Vihra 1 : 13 : 37 0 : 5 1 : 18 : 37

13 Alenka Trček KK Žiri Geri 1 : 6 : 39 0 : 15 1 : 21 : 39

14 Karin Bernik KK Žiri Apač 1 : 11 : 99 0 : 10 1 : 21 : 99

15 Anja Dolenec KK Ratitovec Beily 1 : 25 : 39 0 : 0 1 : 25 : 39

16 Aljaž Likar KK ob Idrijci Geri 1 : 19 : 64 0 : 10 1 : 29 : 64

17 Drago Bunc KK Sveti Štefan Nal 1 : 14 : 64 0 : 15 1 : 29 : 64

18 Matic Zakrajšek KK Krvavec Kichi 1 : 28 : 56 0 : 10 1 : 38 : 56

19 Žan Sovan KK Žiri Winston 99 : 99 : 99 : 100 : 39 : 99

20 Andrej Kristan / Nal 99 : 99 : 99 : 100 : 39 : 99

12. konjeniška prireditev
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 min.       sek.
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SPRETNOSTNO JAHANJE - odrasli

Žiri, 26.5.2019

Info Tekmovalni del



Ime in priimek tekmovalca Kraj/klub Ime konja

1 Anika Pahor Blue Rose Ranch Blue 0 : 57 : 46 : 0 : 57 : 46

2 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Poppey 0 : 55 : 56 0 : 5 1 : 0 : 56

3 Ema Peternoster KK Žiri Kan 1 : 5 : 66 : 1 : 5 : 66

4 Vita Benček / Marah 1 : 6 : 74 0 : 5 1 : 11 : 74

5 Anja Sovic / Marah 1 : 24 : 20 : 1 : 24 : 20

6 Petra Naglič KK Žiri Dona 1 : 19 : 65 0 : 5 1 : 24 : 65

7 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Sadi 1 : 22 : 1 0 : 5 1 : 27 : 1

8 Neža Markelj KK Žiri Marah 1 : 43 : 37 : 1 : 43 : 37

9 Klara Tolar KK Žiri Marah 1 : 47 : 95 : 1 : 47 : 95

10 Anja Čeh KK Kranjški Poppey 2 : 1 : 38 0 : 10 2 : 11 : 38

11 Lana Pregelj KK Sveti Štefan Zoro 2 : 11 : 43 : 2 : 11 : 43

Čas tekmovanja

 min.       sek.       stot.

Kazenske točke

 min.       sek.

Skupni čas

 min.       sek.       stot.
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12. konjeniška prireditev
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SPRETNOSTNO JAHANJE - mladina

Tekmovalni del



Ime in priimek tekmovalca Kraj/klub Ime konja

1 Blaž Kavčič KK Žiri Vihra 0 : 15 : 6 : 0 : 15 : 6

2 Dejan Strgar Ajša DS Camping 0 : 15 : 21 : 0 : 15 : 21

3 Dejan Strgar Peđy DS Camping 0 : 15 : 57 : 0 : 15 : 57

4 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Poppey 0 : 15 : 59 : 0 : 15 : 59

5 Blaž Kavčič KK Žiri Pajo 0 : 15 : 78 : 0 : 15 : 78

6 Jaka Štemfelj KK Ratitovec Jonatan 0 : 15 : 92 : 0 : 15 : 92

7 Luka Oblak KK Žiri Vihra 0 : 16 : 20 : 0 : 16 : 20

8 Anika Pahor KK Ajdovščina Blue 0 : 16 : 81 : 0 : 16 : 81

9 Janez Naglič KK Žiri Rona 0 : 17 : 24 : 0 : 17 : 24

10 Nejc Zakrajšek KK Krvavec Miško 0 : 17 : 26 : 0 : 17 : 26

11 Anja Dolenec KK Ratitovec Beily 0 : 17 : 34 : 0 : 17 : 34

12 Tamara Hočevar KK Kranjški Poppey 0 : 17 : 44 : 0 : 17 : 44

13 Stare Roman KK Šenčur Divine 0 : 17 : 50 : 0 : 17 : 50

14 Anja Vidmar Kodelja KK Žiri Zoro 0 : 18 : 91 : 0 : 18 : 91

15 Žan Sovan KK Žiri Nal 0 : 19 : 78 : 0 : 19 : 78

16 Andrej Kristan / Nal 0 : 19 : 98 : 0 : 19 : 98

17 Aljaž Likar KK ob Idrijci Geri 0 : 22 : 59 : 0 : 22 : 59

18 Žan Sovan KK Žiri Rona 0 : 22 : 70 : 0 : 22 : 70

19 Janez Naglič KK Žiri Winston 0 : 25 : 90 : 0 : 25 : 90

20 Žan Sovan KK Žiri Winston 0 : 28 : 15 : 0 : 28 : 15

21 Vita Benček / Marah 0 : 32 : 28 : 0 : 32 : 28

22 Klara Tolar KK Žiri Marah 0 : 32 : 32 : 0 : 32 : 32

23 Neža Markelj KK Žiri Marah 0 : 35 : 40 : 0 : 35 : 40

24 Petra Naglič KK Žiri Dona 0 : 41 : 66 : 0 : 41 : 66

25 Lana Pregelj KK Sveti Štefan Zoro 0 : 47 : 35 : 0 : 47 : 35

26 Karin Bernik KK Žiri Apač 99 : 99 : 99 : 100 : 39 : 99

27 Matic Zakrajšek KK Krvavec Kichi 99 : 99 : 99 : 100 : 39 : 99

Čas tekmovanja

 min.       sek.       stot.

Kazenske točke

 min.       sek.

Skupni čas

 min.       sek.       stot.
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12. konjeniška prireditev
Žiri, 26.5.2019

BARELL - jahanje okrog sodov

Tekmovalni del
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